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LONDON Wembley Arena ﬂ
Saturday 5 April 1.30pm & 4.45pm
Sunday 6 April 1lam & 2pm

Box Office 0844 815 0815

GLASGOW Clyde Auditorium
Tuesday 8 April 1.30pm & 4.45pm
Wednesday 9 April Tlam, 2pm & 5pm
Box Office 0844 395 4000

NEWCASTLE Metro Radio Arena
Thursday 10 April 1.30pm & 4.45pm
Box Office 0844 493 6666

NOTTINGHAM Capital FM Arena
Saturday 12 April 1.30pm & 4.45pm
Box Office 0843 373 3000

MANCHESTER Phones 4u Arena
Sunday 13 April 1.30pm & 4.45pm
Box Office 0844 847 8000

CARDIFF Motorpoint Arena
Monday 14 April 1.30pm & 4.45pm
Tuesday 15 April Tlam & 2pm

Box Office 029 2022 4488

LIVERPOOL EchoTwo @ Echo Arena
Thursday 17 April 1.30pm & 4.45pm
Box Office 0844 8000 400

BIRMINGHAM LG Arena

each seek

. ‘Makm a bcd hng good wnll be Rasfamouse
“along with the musical fab four, the . :
. Friday 18 April 1.30pm & 4.45pm
 ZingZillas. Nina from Nina and the Neurons | " 6544335 8000
will bring her own unique scientific style,
whilst the adventurous Andy Day and the SHEFFIELD Motorpoint Arena

charismatic Katy Ashworth will be Saturday 19 April 1.30pm & 4.45pm
ensuring that everyone has fun. \BOX Office 0114 2 56 56 56 =)

Will the CBeebies megastars build the : ,.
biggest band ever? What instruments will trcke:tmastef' .
they find in their search? With visual trickery  National Ticket hotline:

dl f ises, includi iall
creaied e band and apricsiess. 0844 847 1682

performance by Mr Tumble, be prepared ticketmaster.co.uk
to be amused and entertained by this . .
fantastic new star-filled For further information

CBeebies live! show.  and to book tickets

wwwiCBeebieslivelcom

* Check locally for confirmatian
Calls cost from 5p per minute from a BT landline. Calls fram mobies will be considerably moes.



